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Building the Future 

Learning about our families by creating a family tree 
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Welcome to the start of Term 4 which is shaping up to 
be a magnificent term. 
 
On Wednesday we start our 2020 Kindergarten 
program. Each Wednesday for the next three weeks 
our future students will be joining us for a transition to 
school program. It will be a great chance for them to 
experience ’big school’ life for themselves. Our new 
students will be here from 10am-11am this week.  
 
Next Monday 21st October will be school photo day. 
Please make sure we have our neatest uniforms washed 
and ironed for the day and our shoes are polished.  
 
Summer uniforms are required this term. All 
students must have a wide brimmed hat or bucket hat 
that is navy in colour as we have a no hat no play rule. 
All shorts are to be navy, socks are navy and shoes are 
black. If wearing the summer dress girls need white 
socks with their black shoes. 
 
Our drumming program starts next Friday at 1:30pm. 
Our students will be working with the Wagga Wagga 
City Council who are providing the drums and the 
music teachers for this amazing program. 
 
Thank you to everyone who has been donating plastic 
lids for our charity. Keep them coming in so we can 
send them off to have them recycled into prosthetic 
limbs. 
 
Coming Events: Keep an eye out for the P&C Disco 
and Swimming School. 
 
Kirrilee Post, Principal 
 

 

 

Check us out online: 

www.tarcutta-p.schools@det.nsw.edu.au 

Calendar 

Term 4 

Week   1 
Mon 14 Oct Students return to school 

Wed 16 Oct Kinder ‘O’ 10am– 11:15am 

Fri 18 Oct Assembly 

Week 2   

Mon 21 Oct School Photos 

Wed 23 Oct Kinder ‘O’ 10am-11:15am 

 Bluearth 

Friday 25 Oct Mobile Library 

 Drumming Workshop 

Week  3 

Wed 30 Oct Kinder ‘O’ 9am-12pm 

Fri 1 Nov Assembly 

Week 5 

Mon 11 Nov Remembrance Day 
Ceremony 

 P&C Meeting 

Tues 12 Nov  Cultural Day @ Kapooka 

Sat 16 Nov Garage Sale Cupcake Stall 

Principal’s Note 


